Final Results

Place Name

1 Harlow Ladd
2 Jonathon Stanhope
3 Samuel Gachagua
4 Jacob Archer
5 Jonathan Belanger
6 Caleb Halvorson-Fried
7 Nick Hart
8 Anslem Scheck
9 Peter Manuel
10 Joseph Bellavia
11 David Correale
12 Ben Salinas
13 Emmitt Heath
14 John Wilson
15 Nils Wahlstrom
16 Nate lvey
17 Joseph Belanger
18 Nick Derosby
19 Logan Moses
20 Brett Caron
21 Riley Barth
22 Emmett DeMaynadier
23 Riley Wentworth
24 Tom Frasca
25 Gary Kersbergen
26 Aldo Servillo
27 Brady Snowden
28 Kyle Howard
29 Tyler Noble
30 Jaymes Riley
31 James Robe
32 Nate Paradis
33 Devon Campbell
34 Nevin Goewey
35 Daeghan Elkins
36 Aaron Limberger
37 Felix Rivera
38 Cody Moses
39 Thomas Luce
40 Mason Stevenson
41 Kyle Mason
42 Danny Pham
43 lan Klane
44 Toby Jones
45 Erdi Aslan
46 Jesse Pomeroy

Team
MESS
BAN
MCI
BAN
BAN
BAN
MESS
WAT
BAN
WAT
BAN
BAN
MESS
NOK
BAN
BAN
BAN
WAT
MESS
BAN
WAT
WAT
MESS
MESS
MCI
MESS
MESS
MESS
MCI
WAT
WAT
MESS
MESS
MCI
MESS
WAT
BAN
MESS
MESS
BAN
BAN
WAT
LAW
BAN
MCI
LAW

Time
17:30.7
18:06.8
18:27.8
18:33.4
18:47.4
18:58.6
19:12.4
19:14.8
19:21.8
19:28.8
19:29.2
19:37.5
19:40.6
19:47.0
19:53.9
19:57.9
20:11.9
20:19.6
20:26.3
20:29.6
20:32.2
20:42.2
20:44.1
20:45.6
20:46.5
20:49.2
20:59.5
21:20.6
21:36.6
21:41.0
22:05.3
22:17.7
22:36.6
22:47.3
22:47.7
22:49.7
23:28.0
23:50.0
24:12.0
24:41.0
25:00.9
25:19.1
26:11.5
28:18.7
29:12.2
32:20.6

Points
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Team Score
Bangor

Name

Jonathon Stanhope
Jacob Archer
Jonathan Belanger
Caleb Halvorson-Fried
Peter Manuel
David Correale

Ben Salinas

Total

Messalonskee
Name

Harlow Ladd
Nick Hart
Emmitt Heath
Logan Moses
Riley Wentworth
Tom Frasca

Aldo Servillo
Total

Waterville

Name

Anslem Scheck
Joseph Bellavia

Nick Derosby

Riley Barth

Emmett DeMaynadier
Jaymes Riley

James Robe

Total

MCI

Name

Samuel Gachagua
Gary Kersbergen
Tyler Noble
Nevin Goewey
Erdi Aslan

Harry Hoang
Total

Lawrence
Name

lan Klane
Jesse Pomeroy

Points
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11
12
26

Points

13
18
22
23
25
61

Points

10
17
20
21
29
30
76

Points

24
28
33
43
44

131

Points



47 Harry Hoang MCI 33:57.4 44 Total N/S



Final Results

Place Name

1 Bethanie Brown

2 Erzsebet Nagy

3 Lara Bluhm

4 Miranda Monk

5 Tiana Thomas

6 Christie Smith

7 Allie Rowe

8 Liz Young

9 Rebecca Luce

10 Rhiannon LaPlante

11 Sarah Fuller
12 Kristen Robbins
13 Sarah Heald
14 Holly Wentworth
15 Abigail Bergdoll
16 Megan Orchard
17 Kathryn Nagle
18 Abigail Weston
19 Anna Leclair

20 Johanna Lunn
21 Louisa Nyhus
22 Liz Walsh

23 Jennifer Grolimund

24 Lawryn White
25 Noah Stevens
26 Megan Shuman
27 Elizabeth Lemin
28 Nelly Rauhala
29 Hannah Chavis
30 Amelia Remillard
31 Elayna Byron
32 Shannon Ritter
33 Natalia Benitez
34 Amie Walton
35 Julia Pershken
36 Betsy Li

Team
WAT
LAW
WAT
BAN
WAT
SKOW
BAN
MESS
MESS
SKOW
LAW
BAN
LAW
MESS
MCI
MCI
BAN
WAT
WAT
BAN
WAT
LAW
LAW
MESS
SKOW
BAN
BAN
BAN
LAW
WAT
LAW
WAT
BAN
MCI
LAW
SKOW

Time
20:07.9
20:55.0
22:26.2
22:27.1
22:54.9
23:32.4
23:36.8
23:48.3
23:52.1
24:03.2
24:41.0
24:59.9
25:01.2
25:16.4
25:16.8
25:19.1
26:27.3
26:31.8
26:45.5
27:01.3
27:42.3
27:49.9
27:58.4
28:24.6
28:31.1
28:34.7
28:37.2
29:03.0
29:51.3
29:55.4
30:11.7
30:43.2
32:03.2
32:26.9
32:59.1
35:22.0

Points

ua b WN -

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Team Score
Waterville
Name

Bethanie Brown
Lara Bluhm
Tiana Thomas
Abigail Weston
Anna Leclair
Louisa Nyhus
Amelia Remillard
Total

Bangor

Name

Miranda Monk
Allie Rowe
Kristen Robbins
Kathryn Nagle
Johanna Lunn
Megan Shuman
Elizabeth Lemin
Total

Lawrence

Name

Erzsebet Nagy
Sarah Fuller
Sarah Heald

Liz Walsh

Jennifer Grolimund
Hannah Chavis
Elayna Byron
Total

Messalonskee
Name

Liz Young
Rebecca Luce
Holly Wentworth
Lawryn White
Total

Skowhegan

Name

Christie Smith
Rhiannon LaPlante
Noah Stevens
Betsy Li

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

11
12
14
21
32

)]

10
13
17
18
41

15
16
20
31
49

N/S



Total N/S
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